

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18258/2006

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
VERSUS
M/S. U.R.P.LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 04/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.
Mr Reetesh Singh, Adv.
Mr Ankur Ssigal, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv
Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPetitioner is directed to serve a copy of the special leave petition
on the learned counsel for respondent No.1 within two days.Respondent Nos. 19, 25, 26, 32, 35, 48 and 49 are granted four
weeks' time, as last chance, to file counter affidavit.Four weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file application to
bring on record the legal representatives of deceased respondent No.40.

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.52.

List again on 15.11.2007.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj