

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 9872-9874/2011

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC. ETC. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNITED RICELAND PVT. LTD. & ANR. ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

Date : 15-02-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. Piyush Hans, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Teterwal, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Thukral, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. A.K.Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

For further hearing, list the matters on 20th
February, 2018.(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER